$15,000 Non Pro - Results

Horse

PEPTOS ANGELIQUE
JACKS ENVY OAK

ONE HELLOFA ACRES
CDS STARLIGHT

RENOS DESTINY

DUAL HONEY REY

EB S FESCUE

DUCE OF EARL

SECRET SPOT

PLAYIN MOORE

LETS TWIST AGAIN
COWTOWN CAT

DUNTAY STAR TANYA
CHERRYS DUPLICATT
EVANESCENCE
CATSACRUZIN
BROOMFIELD STYLISH ACRE
GETTING BRIGHTER
DESIGNER CHIC

ERIN JUST A SHORTY

DEE BAR LETHAL BLUE
QXH BONITAS STYLISH OAK
DELTA SHOCKING HAND
KANAKA SUN

PEPITAS REYNBOW
LITTLE PERSONALITY OAK
LIL MISS ROYAL BOON
SPOT DA PLAYBOY
EMMALENA SPIN
TRUCLASS HONCHO

CD ROANIE OAK
COCONINA

A ONE JAYS LITTLE OAK
TYRELL PARK ALIL CRUNCH
TR DUAL DESIGN

CDS KEY PLAYER

WHOS TOP TEDDY

Rider

CASEY MANN
JADE MACKAY
JENNIFER BROWN
BRODIE JONES
GRANT WICKHAM
RODNEY PEACHEY
OLIVIA ROYLE

LENORE HOLBOROW-HARVEY

KIMBERLY PICKERSGILL
KEVIN MARSDEN
JADE MACKAY
MICHAEL NEVILLE
KEVIN TIGHE
ANDREW WRIGLEY
LYNDA MACCALLUM
JOANNE SMITH
ANGUS MCKINNON
WENDY WALSH-FRANKLIN
JOANNE SMITH
BRETT JOHNS

GUY MONVOISIN
DENIS SIMS

TODD MULCAHY
DAVID DUNN
REBECCA MEANEY
MARGARET HART
DANIEL RYAN

ABBY FARLEY
DAVID DUNN

PENNY LOW

DENIS SIMS
JANELLE SIMPSON
OWEN GWINN
MELINDA FLAHERTY
LYNDA MACCALLUM
SASCHA MASON
GAVAN CLARKE

Owner

OAKLEY & MANN

R & L MACKAY
BELLARIMBAH Q.H
BRODIE JONES
GRANT WICKHAM
RODNEY PEACHEY
OLIVIA ROYLE

LENORE HOLBOROW-HARVEY

KIMBERLY PICKERSGILL
KEVIN MARSDEN

R & L MACKAY
MICHAEL NEVILLE
KEVIN TIGHE

ANDREW WRIGLEY
MANALI PARTNERSHIP
MARK & JOANNE SMITH
ANGUS MCKINNON
WENDY WALSH-FRANKLIN
MARK & JOANNE SMITH
BRETT JOHNS

G & N MONVOISIN

D & J SIMS

TODD MULCAHY

D & J DUNN

REBECCA MEANEY
MARGARET HART
DANIEL RYAN

M & N VERAART

D & J DUNN

TRUCLASS Q.H.

D & J SIMS

JANELLE SIMPSON
OWEN GWINN
MELINDA FLAHERTY
MANALI PARTNERSHIP
SASCHA MASON
GAVAN CLARKE

Place Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
6
6

146.00
144.50
143.00
141.00
139.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
137.00
136.00
136.00
136.00
136.00
135.00
135.00
134.00
134.00
134.00
133.00
131.00
131.00
131.00
130.00
129.00
128.00
128.00
127.00
126.00
125.00
122.00
121.00
121.00
0

0

0.00

0.00



