

\$15,000 Non Pro - Results

Horse	Rider	Owner	Place	Points
PEPTOS ANGLIQUE	CASEY MANN	OAKLEY & MANN	1	146.00
JACKS ENVY OAK	JADE MACKAY	R & L MACKAY	2	144.50
ONE HELLOFA ACRES	JENNIFER BROWN	BELLARIMBAH Q.H	3	143.00
CDS STARLIGHT	BRODIE JONES	BRODIE JONES	4	141.00
RENOS DESTINY	GRANT WICKHAM	GRANT WICKHAM	5	139.00
DUAL HONEY REY	RODNEY PEACHEY	RODNEY PEACHEY	6	138.00
EB S FESCUE	OLIVIA ROYLE	OLIVIA ROYLE	6	138.00
DUCE OF EARL	LENORE HOLBOROW-HARVEY	LENORE HOLBOROW-HARVEY	6	138.00
SECRET SPOT	KIMBERLY PICKERSGILL	KIMBERLY PICKERSGILL		137.00
PLAYIN MOORE	KEVIN MARSDEN	KEVIN MARSDEN		136.00
LETS TWIST AGAIN	JADE MACKAY	R & L MACKAY		136.00
COWTOWN CAT	MICHAEL NEVILLE	MICHAEL NEVILLE		136.00
DUNTAY STAR TANYA	KEVIN TIGHE	KEVIN TIGHE		136.00
CHERRYS DUPLICATT	ANDREW WRIGLEY	ANDREW WRIGLEY		135.00
EVANESCENCE	LYNDA MACCALLUM	MANALI PARTNERSHIP		135.00
CATSACRUZIN	JOANNE SMITH	MARK & JOANNE SMITH		134.00
BROOMFIELD STYLISH ACRE	ANGUS MCKINNON	ANGUS MCKINNON		134.00
GETTING BRIGHTER	WENDY WALSH-FRANKLIN	WENDY WALSH-FRANKLIN		134.00
DESIGNER CHIC	JOANNE SMITH	MARK & JOANNE SMITH		133.00
ERIN JUST A SHORTY	BRETT JOHNS	BRETT JOHNS		131.00
DEE BAR LETHAL BLUE	GUY MONVOISIN	G & N MONVOISIN		131.00
QXH BONITAS STYLISH OAK	DENIS SIMS	D & J SIMS		131.00
DELTA SHOCKING HAND	TODD MULCAHY	TODD MULCAHY		130.00
KANAKA SUN	DAVID DUNN	D & J DUNN		129.00
PEPITAS REYNBOW	REBECCA MEANEY	REBECCA MEANEY		128.00
LITTLE PERSONALITY OAK	MARGARET HART	MARGARET HART		128.00
LIL MISS ROYAL BOON	DANIEL RYAN	DANIEL RYAN		127.00
SPOT DA PLAYBOY	ABBY FARLEY	M & N VERAART		126.00
EMMALENA SPIN	DAVID DUNN	D & J DUNN		125.00
TRUCLASS HONCHO	PENNY LOW	TRUCLASS Q.H.		122.00
CD ROANIE OAK	DENIS SIMS	D & J SIMS		121.00
COCONINA	JANELLE SIMPSON	JANELLE SIMPSON		121.00
A ONE JAYS LITTLE OAK	OWEN GWINN	OWEN GWINN		0
TYRELL PARK ALIL CRUNCH	MELINDA FLAHERTY	MELINDA FLAHERTY		0
TR DUAL DESIGN	LYNDA MACCALLUM	MANALI PARTNERSHIP		0.00
CDS KEY PLAYER	SASCHA MASON	SASCHA MASON		0
WHOS TOP TEDDY	GAVAN CLARKE	GAVAN CLARKE		0.00